

ZOI COMPANY SPONSORS WORLD OUTRIGGER CHAMPIONSHIP TEAM

SUNSHINE COAST, AUSTRALIA, April 7, 2016 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Zoi Company is proud to sponsor the Australian Under 19 Outrigger Team in the Va'a World Sprints 2016, held May 5-15 in the Sunshine Coast, Australia. This is the second year that Zoi Company has sponsored the team.

The Va'a World Sprints 2016 will be the largest ever, and will showcase the world's fastest Va'a (outrigger canoe) paddlers with 1 person (V1), 6 person (V6) and 12 person (V12) events. For the first time the 2016, Va'a World Sprints will also include an Elite Championship showcasing paddlers at the pinnacle of Va'a sprint racing.

"We are very proud to be sponsoring this elite outrigger team, and are hopeful that they will bring home the title," said Zoi Company spokesman, Frank Stevens.



"Like our products, they are the very best in their class, and we couldn't be happier to root them on from the sidelines."

Zoi Company is the secret ingredient providing elite athletes the ability to win events internationally



We are very proud to be sponsoring this elite outrigger team, and are hopeful that they will bring home the title.

Zoi Company spokesman,
Frank Stevens

with their unique leading-edge, all natural performance supplements. Zoi supplements have been certified by the World Anti-Doping Agency (WADA) to be Drug Free. Enada and Fortizel products are used by competitive athletes worldwide to assist in mitochondrial energy production and disease prevention. These exclusive, all natural supplements are scientifically formulated to have no addictive qualities, and no negative side effects. For additional information on Zoi Company and its products visit: www.ZoiCompany.com.

Frank Stevens Zoi Company 800-518-2207 email us here This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2016 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.